
Name of the Corporate debtor: Platino Classic Motors (India) Pvt. Ltd
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08/03/2021
List of creditors as on: 17/06/2022

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Shony Joseph 29-09-2021 3,13,537.07            3,13,537.07            Various dues 
towards salary, 
incentive and 
gratuity

No 0.00% Nil Nil Nil -                  Note 1

2 C.P.K.Muhammed 20-05-2022 4,55,341.00            4,55,341.00            Various dues 
towards salary, 
incentive and 
gratuity

No 0.00% Nil Nil Nil -                  Note 2

3 Ajmal Hamsa 25-05-2022 4,42,115.00            4,42,115.00            Various dues 
towards salary, 
incentive and 
gratuity

No 0.00% Nil Nil Nil -                  Note 3

4 Madhusoodanan K.R 09-10-2021 2,69,800.13            2,37,188.00            Various dues 
towards salary 
and incentive 

No 0.00% Nil Nil Nil 32,612.13       Note 4

14,80,793.20          14,48,181.07          0.00% 32,612.13       

Note 1
Claim provisionally accepted.

Note 2
Claim provisionally accepted.

Note 3
Claim provisionally accepted.

Note 4
Claim provisionally accepted.

RemarksAmount of 
claim under 
verification

List of operational creditors (Employees)
Annexure 2

(Amount in Rs.)
Sl. 
no.

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


